ICO: 00599697
Pokojov

Text rozpodtu

Su

Au

Uz

rozpodtovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 8/2018
Rozpoc&et v K&

..........................................................................................

233
231
231
231

00000
00000
00000
00090

Celkem za &.

..........................................................................................

Rozdil

Vybérovd kritéria:

VK Cislo Datum

1

8
8

Druh Obdobi

Pfijmy - Vydaje:

<.

000
000
000

17

4 765,00

-32 675,00

jednaci

127 000,00
20 440,00
10 000,00
50 000,00

127 000,00

207 440,00
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